FY25 Great Streets and Emerging Retail Awardees
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AKG Enterprise LLC
Cafe-U

Halema Inc

Kenynur Inc

Letena Ethiopian Restaurant
Lost Sock Roasters LLC
Morris American Bar
Najiyah Abarar Inc
Newton Media Group
Past Tense

Service Bar LLC

Story Time Kids LLC

Toki Underground

Vernon Martin's Salon
Gingerbeet

Greenlsland Bakery LLC
Hair Sprinkles

Newton Media Group

She Nail'd It

Soulfully STEMulated LLC
Sweet Sosumba Vegan Cafe LLC
Vaya Beauty

Worthwhile Baggage

Retail Service
Restaurant
Retail Service
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Retail
Retail
Cultural Nonprofit
Retail
Retail Service
Childcare
Restaurant
Retail Service
Restaurant
Retail
Retail Service
Cultural Nonprofit
Retail Service
Retail Service
Restaurant
Retail
Retail

$85,000.00
$22,500.00
$20,000.00
$22,500.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$65,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00

Ward 5
Ward 1
Ward 8
Ward 4
Ward 1
Ward 4
Ward 2
Ward 8
Ward 8
Ward 1
Ward 1
Ward 6
Ward 6
Ward 5
Ward 3
Ward 5
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 5
Ward 5
Ward 1
Ward 8
Ward 1
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Grantee ________________ BusinessType Award Amount

Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Great Streets
Emerging Retail
Emerging Retail
Emerging Retail
Emerging Retail
Emerging Retail
Emerging Retail
Emerging Retail
Emerging Retail
Emerging Retail



