FY25 Great Streets and Emerging Retail Awardees



Grantee	Business Type	Award Amount	Ward	Program
1 AKG Enterprise LLC	Retail Service	\$85,000.00	Ward 5	Great Streets
2 Cafe-U	Restaurant	\$22,500.00	Ward 1	Great Streets
3 Halema Inc	Retail Service	\$20,000.00	Ward 8	Great Streets
4 Kenynur Inc	Restaurant	\$22,500.00	Ward 4	Great Streets
5 Letena Ethiopian Restaurant	Restaurant	\$65,000.00	Ward 1	Great Streets
6 Lost Sock Roasters LLC	Restaurant	\$65,000.00	Ward 4	Great Streets
7 Morris American Bar	Retail	\$65,000.00	Ward 2	Great Streets
8 Najiyah Abarar Inc	Retail	\$65,000.00	Ward 8	Great Streets
9 Newton Media Group	Cultural Nonprofit	\$65,000.00	Ward 8	Great Streets
0 Past Tense	Retail	\$65,000.00	Ward 1	Great Streets
1 Service Bar LLC	Retail Service	\$65,000.00	Ward 1	Great Streets
2 Story Time Kids LLC	Childcare	\$65,000.00	Ward 6	Great Streets
3 Toki Underground	Restaurant	\$65,000.00	Ward 6	Great Streets
4 Vernon Martin's Salon	Retail Service	\$65,000.00	Ward 5	Great Streets
5 Gingerbeet	Restaurant	\$20,000.00	Ward 3	Emerging Retail
6 GreenIsland Bakery LLC	Retail	\$20,000.00	Ward 5	Emerging Retail
7 Hair Sprinkles	Retail Service	\$10,000.00	Ward 5	Emerging Retail
8 Newton Media Group	Cultural Nonprofit	\$20,000.00	Ward 6	Emerging Retail
9 She Nail'd It	Retail Service	\$20,000.00	Ward 5	Emerging Retail
Soulfully STEMulated LLC	Retail Service	\$20,000.00	Ward 5	Emerging Retail
Sweet Sosumba Vegan Cafe LLC	Restaurant	\$20,000.00	Ward 1	Emerging Retail
2 Vaya Beauty	Retail	\$20,000.00	Ward 8	Emerging Retail
Worthwhile Baggage	Retail	\$10,000.00	Ward 1	Emerging Retail